Sidana International School
KHIALA KHURD, RAM TIRATH ROAD, AMRITSAR

Proposed Plan (2025.26)

Academic Planner

For Classes I-X

Assessment 1

May

Assessment 2

July/August

Term 1 September
Assessment 3 December
Term 2(Final Exams) March

For Classes XI- XI1

Term 1 July/August
Term 2 November
Pre Board (For X & XH only) January
Final Exams March

PS- Students will be assessed on the basis of day today’s activities. Pen & Paper assessments
will be a part of evaluation only.

Monthly test will be as per subject schedule.
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Activity Calendar (2025-26)

APRIL
“_ DATE DAY ACTIVITY Record Maintained |
11-04-2025 Friday Baisakhi Sofi Copy |
!
11-04-2025 Friday AmbedkarJayanti Soft Copy |
MAY
DATE DAY ACTIVITY Record Maintained
09-05-2025 Friday Mother’s Day Celebration Soft Copy
15-05-2025 Thursday Science Quiz Soft Copy
19-05-2025 to 26-05- Periodic test —I
2025
31-05-2025 Saturday PTM Soft Copy
JUNE
DATE DAY ACTIVITY Record Maintained
01-06-2025 to 30-06- Summer Vacation
2025
JULY
DATE DAY ACTIVITY Record Maintained
16-07-2025 Wednesday Family day/Family scene Soft Copy
24-07-2025 Thursday Show and tell competition Soft Copy
AN
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- AUGUST

- DATE DAY ~ ACTIVITY ‘Record Maintained ;
05-08-2025 Tuesday Teej Celebration Soft Copy w»j
060825 1o 12-0823 Periodic I1 Soft Copy |
Exams l
08-08-2025 Friday RakhiCompitition Soft Copy |
14-08-2025 Thursday Independance day Soft Copy
celebration
30-08-2025 Saturday P.T.M
SEPTEMBER
DATE DAY ACTIVITY Record Maintained
05-09-2025 Friday Tcacher day Soft Copy
15-09-2025 to 30-09- Term-1
2025 Exams
OCTOBER
DATE DAY ACTIVITY Record Maintained
01-10-2025 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti, Soft Copy
Dusschra
07-10-25 Tuesday Guru RamdasJiGurpurab Soft Copy
10-10-2025 P.T.M
Periodic 11
18-10-2025 Saturday Diwali / R'a.ngoli Soft Copy
competition
NOVEMBER
DATE DAY ACTIVITY Record Maintained
04-11-2025 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti Soft Copy
07-11-2025 Friday Wogld Science day Soft Copy
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-

14-11-2024 | = S S

” | Friday Children day | Soft Copy \
4 (8-L1=2025 | Tucsday Jungle day f Soft Copy |
B2 Saturday Tablemanners | Sofi Copy
DECEMBER
DATE | DAY ACTIVITY Record Maintained |
04-12-25 to 10-12-25 i Periodic 111 |
‘ Exams
12-12-2025 Friday Free hand drawing Soft Copy
20-12-2025 Saturday P.T.M Soft Copyv
Periodic [11
24-12-2025 Wednesday Christmas day Soft Copy
JANUARY
DATE DAY ACTIVITY Record Maintained
12-01-2026 Monday Lohri Soft Copy
16-01-2026 Friday Regional dress Soft Copyv
competition
22-01-2026 Thursday Primary and secondary Soft Copy
colors
24-01-2026 Saturday Republic day Soft Copy
FEBRUARY
DATE DAY ACTIVITY Record Maintained
03-02-2026 Tuesday BasantPanchmi Soft Copy
11-02-2026 Wednesday Role play- Community Soft Copy
helper’s day
28-02-2026 Tuesday Science day Soft Copy
25-02-2026 to 10-03- Final term Final term (tentative)
2026
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